
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Open Events 2020: 

Brooksby Melton College 2020 

Book your place on their website.  You can also book a call 

with a tutor of your subject. 

Brooksby Campus 

Saturday 31st October 

Melton Campus 

Saturday 21st November and Tuesday 19th January 

                                                       

 

Charnwood College 

 Wednesday 25th November, more information to come 

An introduction assembly  will also be held in a PD session. 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 28th November    Time TBC 

De Lisle College 

P16 Information Evening Monday 16th and Tuesday 17th 

November 5-8Ppm 

You must book a ticket to attend through their website of 

Limehurst website. 

An introduction assembly will also be held in a PD session. 

 

Loughborough College Open Events – Please register to 
attend on their website. 2020 

New events will be posted on their website, but you 

can view the previous events from their website; 

there is a video for each subject area. 

An introduction assembly will also be held in a PD session. 

 

 

 

 

 

Rawlins Academy 2020 

Virtual Open Event is available on their website now. 

An introduction assembly will also be held in a PD session. 



 

 

Gateway College – Leicester 2020 

Virtual Open Day and online events 

Monday 16th – Friday 27th November 

Register your interest on their website 

Leicester College (all campuses) 2020 

Virtual Open Day Saturday 28th November 10am-4pm 

Book for a campus tour – Now until Sunday 31st January 

Register and book on their website 

 

Stephenson College 20-21 

Saturday 7Th November - Virtual Open Day  10.00 – 13.00 

Wednesday 9th December – Virtual Open Evening 17.00 – 

20.00 

Saturday 27th February – Open Day  10.00 – 13.00 

Wednesday 21st April – Open Evening  17.00 – 20.00 

Saturday 26th June – Open Day  10.00 – 13.00 

Iveshead School  20-21 

Wednesday 30th September       5.30 pm 

Please register first through their website or Limehurst 

Academy website in the careers section>What’s On 


